
Proforma of Resume for Expert

Name and Reg Number of Scholar 
Indented Role of the Proposed Expert 


(Put a tick mark for the relevant role)

Member – Doctoral Committee

Member – Comprehensive Viva

Examiner – Final Thesis 

RESUME OF THE EXPERT 

Name

Designation

Department

Institution

Years of Experience as Professor / 
Associate Professor / Asst. 
Professor or Equivalent (Please 
specify)

Total years of experience

Mobile No

Email

Year of award of Ph.D.

Institution / University which 
awarded Ph.D

Areas of Research interest:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

No .of  P h.D.s  Produced / Guiding 

No of papers published in last 5 
years:



Proforma of Resume for Expert

Name and Signature of the Supervisor

List of recent Publications which are relevant to the Area of Work of the Research Scholar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Note: Show each paper by providing Name of Authors, Year, Title of paper, Journal, Page Nos, 
Volume Number


